Ericson Manufacturing
Wiring Device Selection Guide
Portable Power
Face View NEMA
Configuration Amps Voltage
PERMA-LINK PERMA-TITE PERMA-KLEEN PERMA-GRIP PERMA-SPEC
Dust and Moisture Resistent IP69K Watertight IP69K Watertight Dust, Water, Mud Proof Indoor Use Recommended
Perma-Link
Plug
Industry
Plug
Perma-Link
Connector
Industry
Connector
Perma-Tite
Plug
PermaTite
Gray Plug
Perma-Tite
Connector
PermaTite Gray
Connector
Perma-Kleen
Plug
Perma-Kleen
Connector
Perma-Grip
Plug
Perma-Grip
Connector
Perma-Spec
Plug
Industry
Plug
Perma-Spec
Connector
Industry
Connector
NEMA 5-15 15A 125V 1510-P* 5266-C 1610-C* 5269-C 1510-PW6P* 14W47 1610-CW6P* 15W47 1510-PW6P-AM 1610-CW6P-AM 1510-PG 1610-CG E515P** 5266C E515C** 5269C
NEMA 5-20 20A 125V 1512-P* 5366-C 1612-C* 5369-C 1512-PW6P* 14W33 1612-CW6P* 15W33 1512-PW6P-AM 1612-CW6P-AM 1512-PG 1612-CG E520P 5366C E520C 5369C
NEMA L5-15 15A 125V 1520-P 4720-C 1620-C 4729-C 1520-PW6P 24W47 1620-CW6P 24W47 1520-PW6P-AM 1620-CW6P-AM 1520-PG 1620-CG EL515P 4720-C EL515C 4729C
NEMA L5-20 20A 125V 2310-P* 2311 2410-C* 2313 2310-PW6P* 26W47 2410-CW6P* 27W47 2310-PW6P-AM 2410-CW6P-AM 2310-PG 2410-CG EL520P 2311 EL520C 2313
NEMA L5-30 30A 125V 2510-P 2611 2610-C 2613 2510-PW6P 28W47 2610-CW6P 29W47 2510-PW6P-AM 2610-CW6P-AM 2510-PG 2610-CG EL530P 2611 EL530C 2613
NEMA 6-15 15A 250V 1514-P 5666-C 1614-C 5669-C 1514-PW6P 14W49 1614-CW6P 15W49 1514-PW6P-AM 1614-CW6P-AM 1514-PG 1614-CG – – – –
NEMA 6-20 20A 250V 1516-P 5466-C 1616-C 5469-C 1516-PW6P 14W48 1616-CW6P 15W48 1516-PW6P-AM 1616-CW6P-AM 1516-PG 1616-CG – – – –
NEMA L6-15 15A 250V 1522-P 4570-C 1622-C 4579-C 1522-PW6P 24W49 1622-CW6P 25W49 1522-PW6P-AM 1622-CW6P-AM 1522-PG 1622-CG – – – –
NEMA L6-20 20A 250V 2312-P* 2321 2412-C* 2323 2312-PW6P* 26W48 2412-CW6P* 27W48 2312-PW6P-AM 2412-CW6P-AM 2312-PG 2412-CG – – – –
NEMA L6-30 30A 250V 2512-P 2621 2612-C 2623 2512-PW6P 26W74 2612-CW6P 27W74 2512-PW6P-AM 2612-CW6P-AM 2512-PG 2612-CG – – – –
NEMA L7-15 15A 277V 1524-P 4770-C 1624-C 4779-C 1524-PW6P 24W34 1624-CW6P 25W34 1524-PW6P-AM 1624-CW6P-AM 1524-PG 1624-CG EL715P 4770-C EL715C 4779-C
NEMA L7-20 20A 277V 2314-P 2331 2414-C 2313 2314-PW6P 26W49 2414-CW6P 27W49 2314-PW6P-AM 2414-CW6P-AM 2314-PG 2414-CG EL720P 2331 EL720C 2333
NEMA L7-30 30A 277V 2514-P 2631 2614-C 2633 2514-PW6P 28W75 2614-CW6P 29W75 2514-PW6P-AM 2614-CW6P-AM 2514-PG 2614-CG – – – –
Non-NEMA1 20A 125 / 250V 2316-P 7567CY 2416-C 7565CY 2316-PW6P 26W08 2416-CW6P 27W08 2316-PW6P-AM 2416-CW6P-AM 2316-PG 2416-CG – – – –
Non-NEMA1 20/10A 250 / 600V 2317-P – 2417-C – 2317-PW6P 26W10 2417-CW6P 27W10 2317-PW6P-AM 2417-CW6P-AM 2317-PG 2417-CG – – – –
Non-NEMA1 15/10A 125 / 250V 1507-P 7567C 1607-C 7565C 1507-PW6P 14W07 1607-CW6P 15W07 1507-PW6P-AM 1607-CW6P-AM 1507-PG 1607-CG – – – –
NEMA L14-20 20A 125 / 250V 2320-P 2411 2420-C 2413 2320-PW6P 26W74 2420-CW6P 27W74 2320-PW6P-AM 2420-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
NEMA L14-30 30A 125 / 250V 2520-P 2711 2620-C 2713 2520-PW6P 28W74 2620-CW6P 29W74 2520-PW6P-AM 2620-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
NEMA L15-20 20A 250V / 3-phase 2322-P 2421 2422-C 2423 2322-PW6P 26W75 2422-CW6P 27W75 2322-PW6P-AM 2422-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
NEMA L15-30 30A 250V / 3-phase 2522-P 2721 2622-C 2723 2522-PW6P 28W75 2622-CW6P 29W75 2522-PW6P-AM 2622-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
NEMA L16-20 20A 480V / 3-phase 2324-P 2431 2424-C 2433 2324-PW6P 26W76 2424-CW6P 27W76 2324-PW6P-AM 2424-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
NEMA L16-30 30A 480V / 3-phase 2524-P 2731 2624-C 2733 2524-PW6P 28W76 2624-CW6P 29W76 2524-PW6P-AM 2624-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
NEMA L17-30 30A 600V / 3-phase 2526-P 2741 2626-C 2743 2526-PW6P 28W77 2626-CW6P 29W77 2526-PW6P-AM 2626-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
Non-NEMA1 20A 120 / 208V 2326-P – 2426-C – 2326-PW6P 26W09 2426-CW6P 27W09 2326-PW6P-AM 2426-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
Non-NEMA1 30A 125 / 250V 2516-P 3331 2616-C 3333 2516-PW6P 28W09 2616-CW6P 29W08 2516-PW6P-AM 2616-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
NEMA L18-30 30A 120 / 208V 3-phase  wye 2530-P 2751 2630-C 2753 2530-PW6P 28W76 2630-CW6P 29W76 2530-PW6P-AM 2630-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
Non-NEMA1 30A 120 / 208V 3-phase wye 2528-P 3431-C 2628-C 3433-C 2528-PW6P – 2628-CW6P – 2528-PW6P-AM 2628-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
NEMA L21-20 20A 120 / 208V 3-phase  wye 2328-P 2511 2428-C 2513 2328-PW6P 26W81 2428-CW6P 27W81 2328-PW6P-AM 2428-CW6P-AM – – – – – –
3-
po
le
 /
 4
-w
ire
3-
po
le
3-
w
ire
3-
po
le
3-
w
ire
4-
po
le
4-
w
ire
2-
Po
le
 /
 3
-W
ire
4-
po
le
5-
w
ire
SCAN HERE
1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com          L1000921A1All non-NEMA configurations are non-grounding             * Available in black by adding BLK to catalog number       ** Available in illuminated version by adding L to catalog number
Smart Monitor
1/2” NPT Nonmetallic and
Antimicrobial Cord Grip Kit
Part Number Cable Range
82005 .37-.61
82005-AM .37-.61